
2016 EDITORIAL CALENDAR
MONTH FEATURE COVERAGE PUB DATE MATERIALS CLOSE

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

1/21/16

2/17/16

3/16/16

4/4/16

5/9/16

6/20/16

7/18/16

8/17/16

9/26/16

10/19/16

11/21/16

12/14/16

1/8/16

1/20/16

2/17/16

3/7/16

4/11/16

5/23/16

6/20/16

7/20/16

8/29/16

9/21/16

10/24/16

11/16/16

MERITALK EVENTS

FOCUS ON FEDRAMP FAST FORWARD REFORM AGENDA

REINVENTING GOVERNMENT - ICONOCLASTS REPORT SPECIAL COVERAGE

DEFENSE DEPARTMENT IT
CYBERSECURITY LOOK AHEAD
FEDRAMP STATUS REPORT SPECIAL COVERAGE

DCX BRAINSTORM

FITARA FORUM

FOCUS ON FEDERAL DATA CENTERS

FITARA UPDATE

DEFENSIVE CYBER OPERATIONS

INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY TECH

CLOUD COMPUTING BRAINSTORM SPECIAL COVERAGE

FEDERAL DATA CENTER REPORT

FOCUS ON HEALTH IT SPECIAL REPORT

TOP 10 INNOVATIVE IT PROGRAMS IN GOVERNMENT

IT ACQUISITION REFORM

IT WORKFORCE SPECIAL REPORT

CYBERSECURITY BRAINSTORM COVERAGE

IT IN THE NEXT ADMINISTRATION

TOP 10 MOST INFLUENTIAL LEADERS IN GOV IT

TOP 10 COOLEST TECH JOBS IN GOVERNMENT

BIG DATA BRAINSTORM COVERAGE

BIG DATA DISRUPTIVE

TECH FRONTIERS - NEW TECH ON THE HORIZON (CYBERSECURITY, CLOUD, MOBILE)

CSX QUARTERLY MEETING

CSX QUARTERLY MEETING

CCX BRAINSTORM

BDX BRAINSTORM

CSX BRAINSTORM

CLOUD COMPUTING 
CAUCUS ADVISORY 
GROUP EVENT

www.meritalk.com @MeriTalk


