Meriliak 2016 EDITORIAL CALENDAR

MONTH	FEATURE COVERAGE	PUB DATE	MATERIALS CLOSE	MERITALK EVENTS
JANUARY	FOCUS ON FEDRAMP FAST FORWARD REFORM AGENDA	1/21/16	1/8/16	CSX QUARTERLY MEETING
FEBRUARY	REINVENTING GOVERNMENT - ICONOCLASTS REPORT SPECIAL COVERAGE	2/17/16	1/20/16	CLOUD COMPUTING CAUCUS ADVISORY GROUP EVENT
MARCH	DEFENSE DEPARTMENT IT CYBERSECURITY LOOK AHEAD FEDRAMP STATUS REPORT SPECIAL COVERAGE	3/16/16	2/17/16	DCX BRAINSTORM
APRIL	FOCUS ON FEDERAL DATA CENTERS FITARA UPDATE	4/4/16	3/7/16	
MAY	DEFENSIVE CYBER OPERATIONS INTELLIGENCE COMMUNITY TECH	5/9/16	4/11/16	
JUNE	CLOUD COMPUTING BRAINSTORM SPECIAL COVERAGE FEDERAL DATA CENTER REPORT	6/20/16	5/23/16	
JULY	FOCUS ON HEALTH IT SPECIAL REPORT TOP 10 INNOVATIVE IT PROGRAMS IN GOVERNMENT	7/18/16	6/20/16	
AUGUST	IT ACQUISITION REFORM IT WORKFORCE SPECIAL REPORT	8/17/16	7/20/16	
SEPTEMBER	CYBERSECURITY BRAINSTORM COVERAGE IT IN THE NEXT ADMINISTRATION	9/26/16	8/29/16	
OCTOBER	TOP 10 MOST INFLUENTIAL LEADERS IN GOV IT TOP 10 COOLEST TECH JOBS IN GOVERNMENT	10/19/16	9/21/16	
NOVEMBER	BIG DATA BRAINSTORM COVERAGE BIG DATA DISRUPTIVE	11/21/16	10/24/16	BDX BRAINSTORM
DECEMBER	TECH FRONTIERS - NEW TECH ON THE HORIZON (CYBERSECURITY, CLOUD, MOBILE)	12/14/16	11/16/16	

